Economy Outrigger Pads
Model Specifications
PATENT PENDING
Publication Date: July 1st 2024 - RTEP-2407
Model
Dimension
(inch)
Approx. Area
(sq. ft.)
Weight (lbs.)
Crush
Rating (psi)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
EC-R30-2-UHMW 30 x 2 4.7 47.6 500 100,000
EC-R36-2-UHMW 36 x 2 6.9 68.9 500 100,000
EC-R42-2-UHMW 42 x 2 9.3 93.6 500 115,000
EC-R48-2-UHMW 48 x 2 12.6 122.7 500 130,000
EC-R54-2-UHMW 54 x 2 15.7 155.6 500 145,000
EC-R60-2-UHMW 60 x 2 19.4 192.4 500 160,000
EC-R36-3-UHMW 36 x 3 6.9 103.5 600 130,000
EC-R42-3-UHMW 42 x 3 9.3 140.5 600 150,000
EC-R48-3-UHMW 48 x 3 12.6 184.2 600 170,000
EC-R54-3-UHMW 54 x 3 15.7 233.5 600 190,000
EC-R60-3-UHMW 60 x 3 19.4 288.7 600 210,000
EC-S1818-2-UHMW 18 x 18 x 2 2.1 21.6 500 70,000
EC-S2424-2-UHMW 24 x 24 x 2 3.8 38.8 500 80,000
Model Number Guide: Shape = Round (R) or Square (S) | Dimensions = Diameter or
W x L in inches | Thickness = 2 or 3 inches | Material = UHMW
Key Features
• Standard rope handles
• 100% full product transparency
• Embedded RFID and NFC technology
• Engineering data and material certifications
• All pad data accessible via smartphone
• Automatically update and track inventory
• Portable, easy, and fast setup
630-725-9373 | info@raptortechinc.com
5411 Walnut Avenue, Downers Grove, IL 60515